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A THREE-UNIT COMPLEX LOCATED IN THE BLUFF PARK HISTORIC DISTRICT. THE HOMES ARE
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1 CORNER VIEW
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2 FIRST STREET

3 CORNER VIEW
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2 NORTHEAST CORNER

3 SOUTH EAST CORNER

1 NORTHWEST CORNER
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1 FIRST STREET ADJACENT
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Table 1

UNIT 1
SQ. FT.

UNIT 2
SQ. FT.

UNIT 3
SQ. FT.

GARAGE 433 433 423

1ST FLOOR 551 564 551

2ND FLOOR 1,021 1,040 1,045

TOTAL 2,005 2,037 2,019 6,061
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ROOF & SECTIONS 

2018-27

DATE: 8/28/19

100 Oceangate , Suite P-200 | Long Beach, CA 90802 | T: 562-495-7110 | mail@environarch.com | © 2019

KENNEBEC 29 KENNEBEC AVENUE LONG BEACH, CA 90803 Page # 10

3
10

2
11

1
11

4
11

3
11

ROOF DECK
300 sq ft

ROOF WELL FOR
MECH. EQUIPMENT

ROOF DECK
300 sq ft

ROOF DECK
200 sq ft

ROOF WELL FOR
MECH. EQUIPMENT

ROOF WELL FOR
MECH. EQUIPMENT

24
'-1

0"

STAIR

BATHBEDROOM

ROOF DECK

STAIR

BATH BEDROOM

ROOF DECKROOF DECK

+50.00'

+60.00'

+69.00'

+72.50'

 +47.71' AVG. TOC

24
'-1

0"
POWDER

ROOM

GARAGE

BEDROOM

ROOF DECK

+50.00'

+60.00'

+69.00'

+72.50'

 +47.71' AVG. TOC
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ELEVATION NOTES:

1. MATERIAL FINISH: SMOOTH STUCCO
2. ROOF MATERIAL: CONCRETE TILE
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9 AND 11 TEMPLE

2135 E 2ND ST2767 E OCEAN

3520 E 1ST ST

3515 E OCEAN

3520 E 1ST ROOF TOP VIEW

9 TEMPLE ROOF TOP VIEW

11 TEMPLE ROOF TOP VIEW
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